
 Page 1 of 2 

 

UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE 
                 

         Viswavidyanilaya Karya Soudha 
                Crawford Hall, Mysore-570 005 
 
 

NO. ET8/82/2013-14         Dated: 27-06-2016 
 

CORRIGENDUM  
 

  Ref: This Office notification of even No. dated 24-06-2016.  
---- 

 
In the University Notification of even No. dated 24-06-2016, under the 

heading “B. CURRENT VACANCIES – PG DEPARTMENTS/ PG CENTRES” the following mistake 

has been rectified, which has been occurred by oversight.  

 

Earlier version  :  
 

31 Physical Education 1 1 2              
SC (Gen.) – H-K 
GM (Gen.) 

35 Public Administration - 1 

 

1 
SC (GEN) – H-K 

 
Modified version  :  

31 Physical Education 1 1 2              
SC (Gen.) 
GM (Gen.) 

35 Public Administration - 1 

 

1 
SC (GEN) – H-K 

 
BY ORDER, 

Sd/- 
REGISTRAR. 

TO: 
1. The Secretary, University Grants Commission, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg,  New  Delhi-

110 002. 
2. The Additional Chief Secretary to Government, Education Department, M.S.Building, 

Dr. B.R.Ambedkar Road, Bangalore-560 001. 
3. The Secretary, Association of Indian Universities, Agv. House, 16, Kotla Marg,     New 

Delhi-110 002. 
4. The Registrars, Indian Universities, for favour of vide publicity. 
5. All the Registrars, Indian Institute of Technology, including Indian Institute of Science, 

Bangalore. 
6. Principals of all Constituent Colleges of University of Mysore. 



 Page 2 of 2 

 

7. The Chairpersons /Directors of all the Post-graduate Department of Studies/ PG 
Centres , Manasagangotri, Mysore.  

8. The Finance Officer, University of Mysore, Mysore. 
9. Joint Director of Collegiate Education, JLB road, Mysore. 
10. The Administrative Officer, Manasagangotri, Mysore. 
11. The Govt. Auditor, University of Mysore, Mysore.  
12. All the Deputy Registrars, University of Mysore, Mysore. 
13. The Asst. Registrars, Administrative Branch, University of Mysore, Mysore.  
14. The Superintendents (Estt.), Administrative Branch, University of Mysore, Mysore. 
15. The P.A. to the Vice-Chancellor/Registrar/Registrar(Evaluation)/Finance Officer, 

University of Mysore, Mysore. 
16. All the Caseworkers in the Establishment Section, Administrative Branch, University of 

Mysore, Mysore.  
17. Section Guard File. 
18. Notice Board  

 
 
 

 


